

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document,

(((H22000117174 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : ROSSWAY SWAN TIERNEY BARRY LACEY & OLIVER, P.L.

Account Number : 120050000159

Phone : (772)231-4440

Fax Number : (772)231-4430

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: MSWane rosswayswan. com

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN S.W. MIAMI HIGH SCHOOL CLASS OF '77 REUNION, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

2022 HAR 30

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Tallahassee, FL 32314

ion rations ligh School Class of '77 R Name of Li nendment and fee(s) are su ence concerning this matte Michael J. Swan, Esq. Rossway Swan Tierney E	mited Liability Company shmitted for filing. er to the following: Name of Person	. (((H22000117174 3)))
Name of Line nendment and fee(s) are subsequence concerning this matter. Michael J. Swan, Esq.	mited Liability Company shmitted for filing. er to the following: Name of Person	
ence concerning this matter Michael J. Swan, Esq.	ibmitted for filing. It to the following: Name of Person	
Michael J. Swan, Esq.	er to the following: Name of Person	
Michael J. Swan, Esq.	er to the following: Name of Person	
Rossway Swan Tierney E		
Rossway Swan Tierney E	Barry & Oliver, P.L.	
	Firm/Company	
2101 Indian River Blvd.,	Suite 200	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Address	
Vero Beach, FL 32960		
	City/State and Zip Code	
		filication)
, p. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1. 1.		
son	at (ne Telephone Number
llowing amount:		
\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
ion orations	Street Address: Registration Se Division of Con	rporations
	Vero Beach, FL 32960 mswan@rosswayswan.com E-mail address: erning this matter, please of son llowing amount: \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Address Vero Beach, FL 32960 City/State and Zip Code nswan@rosswayswan.com E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report no crining this matter, please call: at (772

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

(((H22000117174 3)))

(A t iona)	Ity Company as it now appears on a Limited Liability Company)	our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Colorida document number L22000098509	Company were filed on Februar	y 24, 2022 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the lim	ited liability company here:	
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Lim	nited Liability Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	RESS)	
	. ———	
Inter new mailing address, if applicable:		
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
3. If smending the registered agent and/or registered	d office address on our record	s, enter the name of the new regis
Name of New Registered Agent:		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Enter Florida str	ret address
Name of New Registered Agent:		, Florida
Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address:	City	
	City 1 Agent: and agree to act in this capac complete performance of my di gent as provided for in Chapte	Zip Code Zip Code ity. I further agree to comply with dies, and I am familiar with and er 605, F.S. Or, if this document i

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

(((H22000117174 3)))

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Gail Landers	1240 Wareham Court	∃ Add
		Charlotte, NC 28207	□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			CJAdd
			□Remove
			□ Remove
			Change
			□Add
			Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

(((H220001171743)))

<u> </u>	tion, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
	_
	
·	
	
	
Effective date, if other than the di	ate of filing:
If an effective date is listed, the date must be	e specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after 61 and burney to cos one
ivole: It the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the Department.	a duct not meet the applicable statutory liting requirements, this data will not be listed as
e record specifies a delayed effective d	date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after the
rd is filed.	- work (e) the roan day also, the
March 30	2022
Dated March 30	
M	
Si	gnature of a member or authorized representative of a member
, ,	
Michael J. Swan Manager	
	Typed or printed name of signee

(((H220001171743)))